

REF: CIL/CC/18/2024-25

May 15, 2024

To,	To,		
The Manager,	The Manager,		
Listing Department	Listing & Compliance Department		
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited		
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,	Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,		
Mumbai - 400 001	Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051		
Company Code: 531358 ISIN: - INE102B01014	Company Code: CHOICEIN		

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited has received below mentioned request for issue of duplicate share certificates:

Sr. No	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	
1.	N00142	NALIN G SHAH	28283	49792103 - 49792702	600	
TOTAL						

We will issue the Duplicate Share Certificates only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder. We are enclosing the proof of date of receipt of information by the Company.

Kindly take the above document on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For Choice International Limited

Karishma Shah

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Choice International Limited Sunil Patodia Tower, J B Nagar, Andheri East, Mumbai - 99 T +91 22 67079999 E info@choiceindia.com CIN No. L67190MH1993PLC071117 www.choiceindia.com



Secretarial . <secretarial@choiceindia.com>

Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

1 message

instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Tue, May 14, 2024 at 4:01

To: secretarial@choiceindia.com Cc: sharmila.amin@linkintime.co.in

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Choice International Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
13 May 2024	N00142	NALIN G SHAH	28283	49792103 - 49792702	600	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

